# SOLUTIONS
73 MACHINES-DUTILS

Champ de travail X
Champ de travail Y
Nombre de postes
Poingonnage

Tox

Howmep cepun
MaxkcuManbHas cuia

IMupuna

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

O6pab6oTKa JUCTOBOI0 MeTaJLJIa
TRUMPF

Machine occasion

)=

N° de stock

TRUMPF TRUMATIC 500

- A3176

2500

1300

20

Makc, quaMeTp 76.2
1995

040646

22 TH

8 MM
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